K ITAMITAHCKOMY

TAPTAP N3 TOBAOVHbBI HA MOJTEHTE

Beef tartare on polenta 1150 P

TAPTAJTIETKA C TPEBELLUKOM
Tartlet with scallop 750 P

TAPTANETKA C KPEBETKOW
Tartlet with shrimp 750 P

TAPTAJTETKA C YITPEM
Eel tartlet 1350 P

ACCOPTUN MMHWN-3AKYCOK
Assorted small bites 3750 P



AHTUIIACTHA

MAPNHOBAHHDBIE APTULLOKW
Pickled artichokes

BAJTEHbIE TOMATDbI

Sun-dried tomatoes

OJTMBKN

Olives

MOPTALEJTA C ONCTALLKAMN

Mortadella with pistachios

MAPMCKAA BETYMHA

Parma ham

XAMOH

Jamon

ACCOPTW CbIPOB

Assorted cheeses

MACHOE ACCOPTH

Assorted meat

MALUTET U3 YTUHOW MEYEHM

Duck liver pate

BEPYCKETTA KATMPE3E

Bruschetta Caprese

BPYCKETTA C BAJTEHbIMW TOMATAMW

Bruschetta with sun-dried tomatoes

BEPYCKETTA C JTOCOCEM N ABOKALO

Bruschetta with salmon and avocado

BPYCKETTA BUTEJIJ1O TOHHATO

Bruschetta vitello tonnato

OOKAYYA C POSMAPUHOM

Focaccia with rosemary

DOOKAYYA C TOMATOM N OPETAHO

Focaccia with tomato and oregano

MblIWHAA GOKAYYA C OJTMBKAMKN U BATTEHbIMIN TOMATAMMU

Lush focaccia with olives and sun-dried tomatoes

1290 P

650 P

850 P

750 P

750 P

3490 P

2550 P

2190 P

750 P

750 P

750 P

1450 P

1250 P

400 P

450 P

450 P



XOJIOJIHBIE 3AKYCKH

MOUAPEJTJTA C MOMNOOPAMN

Mozzarella with tomatoes

CTPAYATEJIJIA C MAPMOW M ®MHNKOBbIM COYCOM

Stracciatella with parma and date sauce

BYPATTA C MOMUOOPAMMU

Buratta with tomatoes

KAPMAYYO M3 LIBETHOW KAMYCTbI

Cauliflower carpaccio

KAPMAYYO M3 LUWYKNHWM C MTOMMNOOPAMIN

Zucchini carpaccio with tomatoes

KAPTMAYYO 3 JTOCOCH

Salmon carpaccio

KAPTMAYYO N3 OCbMNHOTA

Octopus carpaccio

KAPIMAYYO N3 TOBAOVHDbI

Beef carpaccio

CEBUWYE N3 KPEBETOK

Shrimp ceviche

CEBUYE N3 CMBACA

Sea Bass ceviche

TAPTAP N3 JTOCOCH

Salmon tartare

TAPTAP N3 TYHUA C ABOKALO

Tuna tartare with avocado

TAPTAP N3 TOBAXKbEW BbIPE3KM

Beef tenderloin tartare

TAPTAP 13 KPEBETOK

Shrimp tartare

BUTEJTJ1O TOHHATO

Vitello Tonnato

1750 P

1900 P

1900 P

1900 P

990 P

1650 P

2250 P

2250 P

1550 P

2250P

2250 P

1550 P

2250 P

1550 P

1650 P
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CAJIATBI

3ENEHDBIN CANAT CO CBEXXMMW OBOLLAMMK U MAPME3AHOM

Green salad with fresh vegetables and parmesan 1350 P

MoMnOoOPbl C KPACHbBIM JTYKOM

Tomatoes with red onion 1350 P

PYKKOJTA C KPEBETKAMW
Arugula with shrimps 2150 P

CAJIAT C KYPUHOW MEYEHbBIO
Salad with chicken liver 1390 P

CAJTAT C TYHLOM
Salad with tuna 1550 P

TEMNbIV CANAT C OCbMUHOIOM
Warm salad with octopus 2850 P

TEMJ1bIV CAJTAT C MOPEMPOOYKTAMU
Warm salad with seafood 2850 P

LLE3APb C KPEBETKAMMW
Caesar salad with shrimps 1850 P

LLE3APb C KYPULLEN
Caesar salad with chicken 1650 P

I'OPAYUNE 3AKYCKU

BAKITAXAH MAPMWOXAHO
Eggplant Parmigiana 1550 P

YXAPEHbIE MOPEMPOLYKTbI (1001 )

KanbMapsbl / KpeBeTku / Mopckme rpebeLukm / OCbMUHOMM
Roasted seafood

squids /shrimps / scallops / octopus 650/1150/2500/ 2700 P

PUMCKWE KPOKETbl SUPPLI

Kayo-3-nene /¢ KanbMapoMm / ¢ roproH30s1044
Roman croquettes Suppli:

Cacio e pepe / with squid / with gorgonzola 700/ 700/ 700 P



CVYIIbI

TbIKBEHHbIV KPEM-CYI C KPEBETKAMU

Pumpkin cream soup with shrimps 1150 P

OBOLWHOM CYN MUHECTPOHE

Minestrone vegetable soup 1150 P

CYI N3 BENbIX TPMBEOB
White mushrooms soup 1250 P

CYT N3 MOPENMPOLOYKTOB
Seafood soup 1950 P

JOMANIHSASA ITACTA

TANBbATENNE C TPIO®EJTEM
Tagliatelle with truffle 1750 P

TAJNMBATEJIJ1E C BEJTbIMW TPUBEAMU

Tagliatelle with porcini mushrooms 1750 P

TANBATENIE C PATY N3 KYPUHbBIX MOTPOLUKOB
Tagliatelle with chicken giblet ragout 1750 P

TAJNTbATEJINE B TOJTOBE MAPME3AHA

Tagliatelle in a Parmesan head 2150 P
JTA3AHbBA
Lasagna 1850 P

PABWOJIN C KPEBETKOWM N CUEACOM
Ravioli with shrimp and Sea Bass 1550 P

PABMOJTN C KPABEOM N COYCOM U3 LLUADGPAHA

Ravioli with crab and saffron sauce 2250 P

PABNOJIN C CbIPOM PUKOTTA N LLULMTMHATOM

Ravioli with ricotta cheese and spinach 1350 P

XN
X



[TACTA 11 PU3OTTO

CIMATETTU KAYO-3-TIETE
Spaghetti Cacio e pepe

CMATETTU ANTMO U OO @)
Spaghetti Aglio e Olio

CMATETTU KAPBOHAPA
Spaghetti Carbonara

PUTATOHW C BbldMbMWN XBOCTAMIN

Rigatoni with oxtails

CMATETTW BOJTOHbE3E
Spaghetti Bolognese

CMATETTM C MOPEMPOOAYKTAMK
Spaghetti with seafood

MEHHE APPABUMATA ©)

Penne Arrabiata

[MEHHE C JTOCOCEM B CJTMBOYHOM COYCE

Penne with salmon in cream sauce

MEHHE YETbIPE CbIPA

Penne Quattro Formaggi

PN3OTTO C BEJTbIMUN TPUBEAMU

Risotto with porcini mushrooms

PN3OTTO C KPEBETKAMU

Risotto with shrimps

PU3OTTO C TbIKBOW VM TOMJTIEHOW LLEKOWM

Risotto with pumpkin and stewed cheek

1250 P

990 P

1450 P

1950 P

1350 P

2350 P

1190 P

1950 P

1550 P

1750 P

1950 P

1850 P

XN
X/



PBIBA

JTOCOCb HA TPUNE

Grilled salmon

OUNITE CMBACA HA TPUJITE
Grilled Sea Bass fillet

®ONITE CMBACA B BUHHOM COYCE

Sea Bass fillet in wine sauce

OUNE OOPAOO HA TPUTE
Grilled Sea Bream fillet

OOPAOO «AKBA-TTIALLLA»

Sea Bream «Aqua-Pazza»

CTEMK TYHUA C BPOKKOMK

Tuna steak with broccoli

2950 P

3450 P

3450 P

2950 P

3450 P

2750 P

MSICO

LLBITINTEHOK KOPHMLWOH C CAJIATOM 13 TOMATOB C JTYKOM

Gherkin chicken with salad tomato and onion

MEOATbOHbI U3 MHOEMKW C TOPTOH30/10M

Turkey medallions with gorgonzola sauce

MUNAHCKUW LWWHWLEND

Milanese

TENAYDbA WEYKA C KAPTOOEJIbHbBIM MIOPE N BYAJTbIO
M3 TPELKOTO OPEXA

Veal cheek with mashed potatoes and walnut veil

TENFG4YbA NMEYEHDb C LUWAJTOEEM N KAPTO®EJTbHbBIM THOPE

Calf liver with sage and mashed potatoes

CTEMK N3 BbIPE3KM

Tenderloin steak

CTEWK CTPUMJIOWNH
Striploin steak

2300 P

1890 P

2850 P

2300 P

1950 P

4550 P

4 550 P



F'APHUPBI

SETEHAA CIMAPXA BPOKKOJIN, LBETHAA KAMYCTA,
Green asparagus 1550 P KAPTO®EJ1b

Broccoli, cauliflower, potatoes 750 P
KAPTO®E/Ib I'PUN/1b
Grilled potatoes 550 P OBOLLW FPUTB

Grilled vegetables 750 P
KAPTO®EJTbHOE MOPE
Mashed potatoes 550 P MOJTEHTA

Polenta 450 P

PUMCKASA TTULILIA

MToMnMOoPbl, MOUAPEJIA, BA3UNTTNK
Tomatoes, mozzarella, basil 1250 P
MoOMNOOPbLI, MOUAPENA, OCTPOE CANTAMU )
Tomatoes, mozzarella, spicy salami 1650 P
MOMUAOPHI, MOLLAPESTTA, MAPUHOBAHHbBIV TYHEL, JTYK
Tomatoes, mozzarella, marinated tuna, onion 1350 P
YETbIPE CbIPA CO CBEXMW MOMNOOPAMM
Quattro Formaggi with fresh tomatoes 1550 P
MOUAPEJINA, TPIOOEJTbHOE MACJTO
Mozzarella, truffle oil 1750 P
MoOMNOOPbI, MOUAPEJINNA, BETHUHA, TPUBEDI
Tomatoes, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms 1550 P
MOMNOOPDBI, MOUAPEJINA, MAPMCKAA BETHMHA, PYKKOJTA
Tomatoes, mozzarella, parma ham, arugula 1750 P
MOUAPEJA, TPYLWA, TOPTOH3OJIA, PYKKOJA
Mozzarella, pear, gorgonzola, arugula 1350 P
MOPTALOENA, CTPAYATENTA, DUNCTALLKMN
Mortadella, stracciatella, pistachios 1850 P

XN
X/



